The VRC series by Certolux is a specification-grade luminaire for maximum security
and vandal resistant applications.  The hinged door design has concealed hinges,
tamper resistant fasteners, and security lenses.  This maximizes impact resistance,
and unauthorized fixture tampering/penetration.. The luminaire can be corner
mounted.
ProductSpecifications - Application
VRC 24,48 - Confinement
ProductSpecifications

Multiple lens choices for both fixture side
and room facing side(see product
ordering key for options). Lens maximum
thickness .625”. The lens is secured with
adjustable V style brackets with through
studs on housing faceplate.
Door Frame
Single piece precision die formed with
specified material (see product ordering
key). Corners are seam welded.  Tamper
resistant  Head with center pin
fasteners secure door frame to housing.
TORX®
Hinge
Full length c
with .500” knuckle and .125” pin(Pin is
secured to knuckle) welded to door frame
and fastened to backplate.
oncealed piano style hinge
7.63in
193.7mm
7.63in
193.7mm
CROSS SECTION
48.22in
1224.8mm
(12) .375in
MOUNTING HOLES
9.5mm
TOP/REAR VIEW
WIRING ACCESS
35 Oak Street, Toronto, ON M9N 1A1
Tel: 416-245-7991   Fax: 416-245-4778
Viscor Group of Companies. Copyright © 2013
20170331
V
a
n
d
a
l
R
e
s
is
ta
n
t
Ordering
Wiring Options
Fusing and Breaker Options
Ballast Options
VRC-3496
Options
--
N - Instant Start
P - Prog. Start
R - Rapid Start
Lamp
Type